UNITED STATES COMMISSION ON CIVIL RIGHTS

1331 Pennsylvania Ave, NW = Suite 1150 - Washington, DC 20425 www.usccr.gov

Office of the
Staff Director

February 12, 2019

MEMORANDUM FOR: COMMISSIONERS

STAFF ASSISTANTS
FROM: MAURO MORAL

STAFF DIRECTOW /W M
SUBJECT: 2019 BUSINESS MEETING CALENDAR

Listed below are Approved Commission Business meeting dates for the 2019
calendar year.

Friday, January 25
Friday, February 22
Friday, March 22
Friday, April 12
Thursday, May 9
Friday, June 7
Friday, July 19
Friday, August 16
Friday, September 13
Friday, October 18
Friday, November 15

Friday, December 6



